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60112233 AauRILaas Dell 01/03/2565 100,000.00 1.00 20.00% 100,000.00
31/03/2565 41,019.16 41,019.16 58,980.84
30/04/2565 986.28 42,005.44 57,994.56
31/05/2565 1,019.16 43,024.60 56,975.40
30/06/2565 986.28 44,010.88 55,989.12
31/07/2565 1,019.16 45,030.04 54,969.96
31/08/2565 1,019.16 46,049.20 53,950.80
30/09/2565 986.28 47,035.48 52,964.52
31/10/2565 1,019.16 48,054.64 51,945.36
30/11/2565 986.28 49,040.92 50,959.08
31/12/2565 1,019.16 50,060.08 49,939.92

60112234 Tdzvinenu Perfect 5 62 01/01/2565 150,000.00 1.00 10.00% 150,000.00 01/06/2565
31/01/2565 1,273.96 1,273.96 148,726.04
28/02/2565 1,150.68 2,424.64 147,575.36
31/03/2565 1,273.96 3,698.60 146,301.40
30/04/2565 1,232.87 4,931.47 145,068.53
31/05/2565 1,273.96 6,205.43 143,794.57

60112235 vAindvineu Perfect 5 6 01/02/2565 75,000.00 1.00 10.00% 75,000.00
28/02/2565 575.33 575.33 74,424.67
31/03/2565 636.98 1,212.31 73,787.69
30/04/2565 616.43 1,828.74 73,171.26
31/05/2565 636.98 2,465.72 72,534.28
30/06/2565 616.43 3,082.15 71,917.85
31/07/2565 636.98 3,719.13 71,280.87
31/08/2565 636.98 4,356.11 70,643.89
30/09/2565 616.43 4,972.54 70,027.46
31/10/2565 636.98 5,609.52 69,390.48
30/11/2565 616.43 6,225.95 68,774.05
31/12/2565 636.98 6,862.93 68,137.07
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60112250 Aaleizisyayu Modern 01/01/2565 80,000.00 1.00 10.00% 80,000.00
31/01/2565 679.44 679.44 79,320.56
28/02/2565 613.69 1,293.13 78,706.87
31/03/2565 679.44 1,972.57 78,027.43
30/04/2565 657.53 2,630.10 77,369.90
31/05/2565 679.44 3,309.54 76,690.46
30/06/2565 657.53 3,967.07 76,032.93
31/07/2565 679.44 4,646.51 75,353.49
31/08/2565 679.44 5,325.95 74,674.05
30/09/2565 657.53 5,983.48 74,016.52
31/10/2565 679.44 6,662.92 73,337.08
30/11/2565 657.53 7,320.45 72,679.55
31/12/2565 679.44 7,999.89 72,000.11
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60112350 saausl Toyota Altis 01/04/2565 1,500,000.00 1.00 20.00% 1,500,000.00
30/04/2565 24,657.52 24,657.52 1,475,342.48
31/05/2565 25,479.44 50,136.96 1,449,863.04
30/06/2565 24,657.52 74,794.48 1,425,205.52
31/07/2565 25,479.44 100,273.92 1,399,726.08
31/08/2565 25,479.44 125,753.36 1,374,246.64
30/09/2565 24,657.52 150,410.88 1,349,589.12
31/10/2565 25,479.44 175,890.32 1,324,109.68
30/11/2565 24,657.52 200,547.84 1,299,452.16
31/12/2565 25,479.44 226,027.28 1,273,972.72

60112356 uatnasled Honda 01/01/2565 70,000.00 1.00 20.00% 70,000.00
31/01/2565 1,189.02 1,189.02 68,810.98
28/02/2565 1,073.96 2,262.98 67,737.02
31/03/2565 1,189.02 3,452.00 66,548.00
30/04/2565 1,150.67 4,602.67 65,397.33
31/05/2565 1,189.02 5,791.69 64,208.31
30/06/2565 1,150.67 6,942.36 63,057.64
31/07/2565 1,189.02 8,131.38 61,868.62
31/08/2565 1,189.02 9,320.40 60,679.60
30/09/2565 1,150.67 10,471.07 59,528.93
31/10/2565 1,189.02 11,660.09 58,339.91
30/11/2565 1,150.67 12,810.76 57,189.24
31/12/2565 1,189.02 13,999.78 56,000.22

60112360 sansyuy Isuzu 01/01/2565 800,000.00 1.00 20.00% 800,000.00
31/01/2565 13,589.02 13,589.02 786,410.98
28/02/2565 12,273.96 25,862.98 774,137.02
31/03/2565 13,589.02 39,452.00 760,548.00
30/04/2565 13,150.67 52,602.67 747,397.33
31/05/2565 13,589.02 66,191.69 733,808.31
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30/06/2565 13,150.67 79,342.36 720,657.64
31/07/2565 13,589.02 92,931.38 707,068.62
31/08/2565 13,589.02 106,520.40 693,479.60
30/09/2565 13,150.67 119,671.07 680,328.93
31/10/2565 13,589.02 133,260.09 666,739.91
30/11/2565 13,150.67 146,410.76 653,589.24
31/12/2565 13,589.02 159,999.78 640,000.22
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60112441 AuLeIETNIIY 01/01/2565 1,200,000.00 1.00 5.00% 1,200,000.00
31/01/2565 5,095.89 5,095.89 1,194,904.11
28/02/2565 4,602.74 9,698.63 1,190,301.37
31/03/2565 5,095.89 14,794.52 1,185,205.48
30/04/2565 4,931.50 19,726.02 1,180,273.98
31/05/2565 5,095.89 24,821.91 1,175,178.09
30/06/2565 4,931.50 29,753.41 1,170,246.59
31/07/2565 5,095.89 34,849.30 1,165,150.70
31/08/2565 5,095.89 39,945.19 1,160,054.81
30/09/2565 4,931.50 44,876.69 1,155,123.31
31/10/2565 5,095.89 49,972.58 1,150,027.42
30/11/2565 4,931.50 54,904.08 1,145,095.92
31/12/2565 5,095.89 59,999.97 1,140,000.03
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